
Pos.
Spare

parts-Nr. QuantitySignify Pos.
Spare

parts-Nr. QuantitySignify
1 Lever,w/logo-compl. B961240AA 1 Set
2 Screw M5x8 A963309NU 3 Pcs.
3 Cap decorative B960473AA 3 Pcs.
4 Cap B964697AA 1 Pcs.
5 Screw M37x1.5 B964698NU 1 Pcs.
6 Cartridge GEAR N35DW B960888NU 1 Pcs.
7 Tub.spout U130mm B961202AA 1 Set
7a Tub.spout U230mm B960498AA 1 Set
8 Aerator cache M16.5x1 B960497NU 1 Pcs.
9 Sealing set for tub.spout B960839NU 1 Set
10 Fixation kit B964894NU 1 Set
11 Flex hose G3/8 B960535NU 1 Pcs.
 M10x1/8x12/L400

B0869AA

CALISTA

02.2022

max.30

15
8

23
3

90°

Ø55

Ø35+2
- 1

m
in

.3
50

2xG3/8

130

81

168113

360°

B0879AA

max.40

24
5

32
0

90°

Ø55

Ø35+2
- 1

m
in

.3
50

230

81

268113

360°

2xG3/8

11

1

3

2

4
5

8

8

7 7a

6

10

10

9

9

Produced from:  Feb.2022



Pos.
Spare

parts-Nr. QuantitySignify Pos.
Spare

parts-Nr. QuantitySignify
1 Lever,w/logo-compl. B961240AA 1 Set
2 Screw M5x8 A963309NU 3 Pcs.
3 Cap decorative B960473AA 3 Pcs.
4 Cap B964697AA 1 Pcs.
5 Screw M37x1.5 B964698NU 1 Pcs.
6 Cartridge GEAR N35DW B960888NU 1 Pcs.
7 Tub.spout U130mm B961202AA 1 Set
7a Tub.spout U230mm B960498AA 1 Set
8 Aerator cache M16.5x1 B960497NU 1 Pcs.
9 Sealing set for tub.spout B960839NU 1 Set
10 Fixation kit B964894NU 1 Set
11 Flex hose G3/8 B960535NU 1 Pcs.
 M10x1/8x12/L400

B0869AA
B0879AA

11

1

3

2

4
5

8

8

97

7a

CALISTA

08.2020

6

10

10

max.30

15
8

23
3

90°

Ø55

Ø35+2
- 1

m
in

.3
50

2xG3/8

130

81

168113

360°

max.40

24
5

32
0

90°

Ø55

Ø35+2
- 1

m
in

.3
50

230

81

268113

360°

2xG3/8

9


